THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4677EUE+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4677/MAX4678/MAX4679 quad analog switch-
es feature 1.6Ω max on-resistance (RON) when operat-
ing from a dual ±5V supply. RON is matched between
channels to 0.3Ω max and is flat (0.4Ω max) over the

For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4677EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4677EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 DIP
MAX4678EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4678EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 DIP
MAX4679EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4679EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 DIP
Reed Relay Replacement
Test Equipment
Communications Systems
Audio Signal Routing